Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from 20th to 21st May 2023 - 50m pool

Results

Records du 200 Brasse Dames

[FINA quotation]

Record du Monde: 2:18.95 Tatjiana SCHOENMAKER (1997) RSA 30/07/2021 TOKYO
Record d'Europe: 2:19.11 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN (1989) DEN 01/08/2013 BARCELONE
Monaco Record: 2:22.02 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN (1989) DEN 08/06/2014 MONACO
Mare Nostrum Record: 2:19.67 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN (1989) DEN 12/06/2014 CANET

Final A : 200 Breaststroke Women

[Sunday, 21/05/2023]

1. Lisa ANGIOLINI 1995 ITA CS CARABINIERI / VIRTUS BUONCONYV... +0.70 2:26.07 860 pts
50m: 33.09 (33.09) 100 m: 1:10.02 (36.93) [1:10.02] 150m: 1:48.15 (38.13) 200m: 2:26.07 (37.92) [1:16.05]
2. Macarena CEBALLOS 1995 ARG ARGENTINE SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.62 2:27.33 838 pts
50m: 33.55 (33.55) 100m: 1:11.31 (37.76) [1:11.31] 150m: 1:48.97 (37.66) 200m: 2:27.33 (38.36) [1:16.02]
3. Marina GARCIA URZAINQUI 1994 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA NATACIO +0.54 2:29.82 797 pts
50m: 33.56 (33.56) 100 m: 1:11.05 (37.49) [1:11.05] 150m: 1:49.75 (38.70) 200m: 2:29.82 (40.07) [1:18.77]
4. Melina GIRAUDEAU 2003 FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION +0.63 2:31.92 765 pts
50m: 34.25 (34.25) 100m: 1:12.70 (38.45) [1:12.70] 150m: 1:51.98 (39.28) 200m: 2:31.92 (39.94) [1:19.22]
5. Martta RUUSKA 2003 FIN FINNISH SWIMMING FEDERATION +0.70 2:35.09 719 pts
50m: 35.67 (35.67) 100m: 1:14.77 (39.10) [1:1477] 150m: 1:55.01 (40.24) 200 m: 2:35.09 (40.08) [1:20.32]
6. Mia FRANCO 2007 ITA QSWIM SSD ARL.L. +0.71 2:36.93 694 pts
50m: 34.66 (34.66) 100m: 1:14.41 (39.75) [L:1441] 150m: 1:55.18 (40.77) 200 m: 2:36.93 (41.75) [1:22.52]
7. Jana PRIBYLOVA 2005 CZE PLAVECKY KLUB ZLIN +0.66 2:40.63 647 pts
50m: 36.21 (36.21) 100 m: 1:17.57 (41.36) [L1:1757] 150m: 1:58.91 (41.34) 200m: 2:40.63 (41.72) [1:23.06]
8. Lea MARIC 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION +0.65 2:49.47 551 pts
50m: 38.89 (38.89) 100m: 1:21.35 (42.46) [1:21.35] 150m: 2:05.20 (43.85) 200 m: 2:49.47 (44.27) [1:28.12]
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